Lab coat and scrub jacket uniform guidelines
Lab coats must be white.
Scrub jackets must be the same color
as primary uniform.
We expect all members of the Geisinger family to dress
professionally, as we all represent Geisinger. This sends
a powerful message to our patients that we take pride
in what we do — serve those in need of our care. Stan-

coats. Please check with your manager before ordering.
For more information on uniforms
and how to order them, review our approved vendor
list below.
Approved embroidery and uniform vendors
Only the below listed vendors are approved to embroider uniforms. These vendors also
have uniforms for sale.
Artistic Imprints Inc.
John Nicrone
823 Saint Johns Road
Camp Hill
717-761-7411
ShopGeisinger-com.3dCartStores.com
The Uniform Place
Meshia
206 Falon Lane
Altoona
814-941-1050
Lands’ End
business.LandsEnd.com/store/geisinger
(supplies first impressions and research
uniforms)
The Uniform Place
Shirell
7513 Huntingdon Plaza
Huntingdon
814-643-1040
McWilliams Uniform Shoppe
Robin Wood
364 Mill St., Danville 570-275-1141
McWilliamsUniformShoppe.com
The Uniform Place
Melody
6520 Carlisle Pike, Suite 350
Mechanicsburg
717-590-5410
Med Plus Uniforms & Scrubs
ScrubsAndShoes.com
• Pine Mall, 695 Kidder St.
Wilkes-Barre
o 570-824-4181
• Fashion Mall
233 Scranton/Carbondale Highway
Scranton
o 570-341-7445
• Paxton Square Shopping Center
Harrisburg
o 717-671-5071
The Uniform Place
Patricia
1513 Scalp Ave.
Johnstown
814-254-4622
Rogers Uniforms
Joshua Rogers
700 W. Third St.
Williamsport
570-329-2111